
STAFF DIRECTORY
July-2022

FRONT OFFICES

Elementary …………………………………………………………………………… 252-443-9923 opt 1

Secondary ……………………………………………………………………………. 252-443-9923 opt 2

Administration ………………………………………………………………………... 252-443-9923 opt 3

ADMINISTRATION

Name Position Extension Email Address

Dr. Chaunte Garrett Superintendent 101 cgarrett@rmprep.org

Keyuna Patterson Assistant to the
Superintendent

101 kpatterson@rmprep.org

George Hunt Director of Operations 104 george.hunt@rmprep.org

Andrea Dagnalan Director of Specialized
Services

106 adagnalan@rmprep.org

Michael Mills School Resource Officer 107 sro@rmprep.org

Elisa Pearson School Nurse 111 elisa.pearson@rmprep.org

Marsha Winstead Social Services
Coordinator

113 mwinstead@rmprep.org

Vontina Green Transportation Supervisor 118 vgreen@rmprep.org

John Bouldin Instructional Technology
Coordinator

jbouldin@rmprep.org

Brenda Wadsworth Scholar Records 187 bwadsworth@rmprep.org

mailto:cgarrett@rmprep.org
mailto:kpatterson@rmprep.org
mailto:george.hunt@rmprep.org
mailto:adagnalan@rmprep.org
mailto:sro@rmprep.org
mailto:elisa.pearson@rmprep.org
mailto:mwinsteadr@rmprep.org
mailto:vgreen@rmprep.org
mailto:jbouldin@rmprep.org
mailto:bwadsworth@rmprep.org


ELEMENTARY

Name Position Extension Email Address

Susan Sharpe Director of Instruction (K-2) 112 susan.sharpe@rmprep.org

Amanda Atwell Director of Instruction (3-5) 112 amanda.atwell@rmprep.org

Breona Walker Dean of Culture (K-5) 110 bwalker@rmprep.org

Sharron Hines Counselor (K-5) 121 sharron.hines@rmprep.org

Marsha Foreman Kindergarten mforeman@rmprep.org

Rhoda Mitchell K - Instructional Assistant rhmitchell@rmprep.org

Cathy Jones Kindergarten cathay.jones@rmprep.org

Latishea Faison K Summer Support Teacher lfaison@rmprep.org

Kathy Walker-Brown Kindergarten kwalkerbrown@rmprep.org

Millcent Parker K - Instructional Assistant millicent.parker@rmprep.org

SECONDARY

Name Position Extension Email Address

Kenya Grant Director of Instruction (6-8) 120 kenya.grant@rmprep.org

Dr. Jeaninne Wallace Director of Instruction (9-12) 108 jeaninne.wallace@rmprep.org

Aaron Edmundson Dean of Culture (6-12) 109 aaron.edmundson@rmprep.org

Dr. Sheryl Umstead Counselor (6-8) 115 sumstead@rmprep.org

Sylvia Hill Counselor (9-10) 116 shill@rmprep.org

Inezsia Anderson Counselor (11-12) 114 ianderson@rmprep.org

Veronica Howard College & Career Academy
Coordinator

184 veronica.howard@rmprep.org
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